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HOLEX

Vernier depth gauge, Measuring range: 500mm

Order data

Order number 418000 500
GTIN 4045197203601
[tem class 417
Description

Version:

Measuring beam and vernier with clearly engraved scales. Precision ground contact faces.

Vernier satin chrome-plated.
Supplied with:
From size 500 in a case.

Technical description

Measuring range

Bridge length

Measuring tip a

Vernier length

Graduation

Cross-section measuring beam
Measuring tip b

Packaging

Measurement deviation E MPE
Standard

Measurement technology

0-500 mm
150 mm
6 mm
39 mm
1/20 mm
12x4 mm
9 mm
sturdy box
+0.1T mm
ISO 13385

analogue
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Material Stainless steel, INOX
all parts hardened
Calibration A1

Type of product Depth gauge
Services

CalibrationCalipers / depth gauges maximum measuring

range 500 mm 021000 500

DAKKS calibrationCalipers / depth gauges maximum

measuring range 500 mm 021010 500
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